Fuel Dispensing and
Transfer Filtration
Racor Filter Division Europe
2
Product Features:
•	 CE	Certified
•			 	250	PSI	ASME	Code,	Section
VIII	Construction	Stamped

10
In The Field And On The Road
How to Order
Below is a part number guide to help
you get the right FBO assembly with the
accessories you need.
FBO Commercial Application
FBO Commercial Application
Delta-P	Gauge Filter Sight	Glass Drain	Valve
FBO-10 Order Separately (see next page)
FBO-10-DP X Order Separately (see next page)
FBO-10-DPL X Order Separately (see next page) X X
FBO-10-25M X FBO 60332 X X
FBO-10-HTR1 X Order Separately (see next page) X X
FBO-14 Order Separately (see next page)
FBO-14-DP X Order Separately (see next page)
FBO-14-DPL X Order Separately (see next page) X X
FBO-14-25M X FBO 60341 X X
FBO-14-HTR1 X Order Separately (see next page) X X
1 2 3 4
1
4
2
1Includes a 120 Volt AC, explosion proof heater, for stationary applications.
Fixed
Based
Operation
Flow Rates
10	= 5-40 GPM (19-157 LPM)
14	= 10-60 GPM (38-227 LPM)
on
DP	= Defer
HTR	= 120 Volt AC Cartridge
            Heater
ential Gauge
DPL	= Delta-P Gauge with
Liquid Sight Glass
MA	= Marine Assembly
25M	= Unit with 25 Micr
Filter
F BO - 1 0 - D P
3
FBO On Refuelling Rig
11
Replacement Filter Elements
Fuel Filter
Silicone treated fuel filters
remove particle contaminants
down to one micron. Silicone
filters can also be used
upstream, before a fuel filter/
water separator, to extend filter
life.
Water Separator
Water separator filters remove
water and contaminants from
hydrocarbon fuel streams and
are the most popular filters.
Water Absorber
Water absorber filters
absorb water and filter out
contaminants from diesel fuel
and other hydrocarbon streams.
1  	72951 Monitor Adapter Plate enables the FBO-14 to take five RMO-210-4 monitor filters.
2 API/EI 1583 5th Edition filters are certified for jet fuel applications.
FBO Micron	Rating Water	Separator Silicone	Treated Water	Absorber
1
FBO 60327
FBO 603602 FBO 60330 FBO 60333
5 FBO 60328 FBO 60331 FBO 60334
10 FBO 60353 FBO 60354 FBO 60355
25 FBO 60329 FBO 60332 FBO 60335
1
FBO 60336